
Bus # Stop # Stop Description AM Time PM Time Driver
2105 1 WATERFORD DR & SALEM DR 7:11 AM 2:04 PM MRS. TAYLOR-BELL

2 SABRE DR & GLENDA DR 7:14 AM 1:59 PM
3 628 THOMPSON MILL ROAD 7:17 AM 2:02 PM
4 LOBLOLLY DR & BOXELDER CT 7:24 AM 1:49 PM
5 ALEXIS WY & TANNER ST (SOUTH) 7:27 AM 1:47 PM
6 JEFFERY THOMAS DR & CHELSEA LEIGH AVE 7:28 AM 1:44 PM
7 ASHLEY NICOLE AVE & SAMANTHA BROOKE WY 7:32 AM 1:42 PM
8 LARKSPUR LANE & CLOVER TRL 7:39 AM 1:33 PM
9 WILSONS CREEK BEND & ANTIETAM PL 7:43 AM 1:31 PM

10 FAIRWAYS DR & FIFTH FAIRWAY 7:51 AM 1:14 PM
11 107 SANDY RUN ROAD 7:56 AM 1:20 PM
12 FLEMING DR & FOX HALL BLVD 7:57 AM 1:21 PM
13 311 MICHAEL ST 7:58 AM 1:22 PM
14 302 LINKS VIEW DR 8:03 AM 1:27 PM

2105 Pearl Stephens Elementary 1:00 PM 8:15 AM

6/12/20242:52 PM



Bus # Stop # Stop Description AM Time PM Time Driver
2208 1 1109 SOUTHERN AVE 7:42 AM 2:02 PM MS. HARKLEY

2 OAK AVE & PIKE ST 7:44 AM 2:00 PM
3 VICKIE DR & CHRIS DR, WR 7:46 AM 1:56 PM
4 VICKIE DR & CHUCK CIR 7:47 AM 1:56 PM
5 120 IGNICO DR (SAVANNAH APTS) 7:49 AM 1:58 PM
6 BOOKER ST & ASTOR ST 7:51 AM 1:53 PM
7 CURTIS ST & MARTIN ST 7:52 AM 1:51 PM
8 N SIXTH ST & YOUNG AVE 7:54 AM 1:50 PM
9 ORCHARD WY & ORCHARD PASS 7:57 AM 1:43 PM

10 ORCHARD PASS & GREENWAY DR (N) 7:58 AM 1:42 PM
11 ORCHARD WY & OLD MISSION WY (S) 7:59 AM 1:41 PM
12 MEADOWDALE DR & EAST END AVE 8:01 AM 1:39 PM
13 MEADOWDALE DR & S DAVIS DR 8:02 AM 1:38 PM
14 404 ROBINS DR, WR 8:04 AM 1:48 PM
15 MARTIN LUTHER KING JR BLVD & APPIAN WY 8:06 AM 1:26 PM
16 ARTIS WILSON DR & ARLINGTON CT 8:07 AM 1:33 PM
17 604 S THIRD ST 8:09 AM 1:34 PM
18 503 S SECOND ST 8:10 AM 1:35 PM
19 1000 S ARMED FORCES BLVD (GATEWAY POINT APT) 8:11 AM 1:28 PM

2208 Pearl Stephens Elementary 1:25 PM 8:15 AM

6/12/20242:52 PM



Bus # Stop # Stop Description AM Time PM Time Driver
2214 1 MARVIN BLVD & JIMMY ST 7:29 AM 2:17 PM MR. DINKINS

2 JIMMY ST & HAZEL DR 7:29 AM 2:17 PM
3 FEATHERSTONE DR & PATRIOT WY 7:31 AM 2:19 PM
4 CHEROKEE FOREST & INDIAN FOREST TRL (SOUTH) 7:34 AM 2:22 PM
5 INDIAN FOREST TRL & MOBLEY CT 7:35 AM 2:23 PM
6 TRACY TERR & TODD CIR (SOUTH) 7:37 AM 2:25 PM
7 STERLING DR & RANDY CIR 7:40 AM 2:29 PM
8 BURNS DR & TYRONE ST 7:42 AM 2:30 PM
9 WINDSOR DR & BONNIE DR 7:43 AM 2:31 PM

10 TALLULAH TRL & LAKE POINTE DR 7:46 AM 2:34 PM
11 210 SOUTHLAND STATION DR (APTS) 7:47 AM 2:35 PM
12 2251 MOODY ROAD (TOWN RIDGE HOMES) 7:50 AM 2:05 PM
13 CREEK COVE TRL & IDLE RIDGE DR (S) 7:52 AM 2:07 PM
14 CREEK COVE TRL & SHANNON RIDGE DR 7:53 AM 2:08 PM
15 SHANNON RIDGE DR & IDLE RIDGE DR (N) 7:54 AM 2:09 PM
16 2103 MOODY ROAD (INTOWN SUITES) 7:56 AM 2:11 PM
17 SIDNEY HICKS DR & BEATRICE DR 8:01 AM 2:02 PM
18 SIDNEY HICKS DR & OAK GROVE ROAD 8:01 AM 2:02 PM
19 112 DRIFTWOOD TERR 8:02 AM 2:01 PM
20 CRESTWOOD TERR & HUDSON ST (NORTH) 8:03 AM 2:00 PM
21 CRESTWOOD TERR & KATHERINE ST 8:04 AM 1:59 PM
22 CRESTWOOD TERR & PATTIE DR 8:04 AM 1:57 PM
23 LAURA AVE & PAUL ST 8:06 AM 1:55 PM
24 CORNELIA DR & ALMA AVE 8:07 AM 1:54 PM
25 706 CORNELIA DR 8:08 AM 1:53 PM
26 608 CORNELIA DR 8:08 AM 1:51 PM
27 SOUTH END AVE & PEACHTREE CIR (SOUTH) 8:09 AM 1:48 PM
28 PEACHTREE CIR & SOUTH END AVE (N) 8:10 AM 1:47 PM
29 233 PEACHTREE CIR 8:11 AM 1:46 PM
30 DOGWOOD DR & PEACHTREE CIR 8:12 AM 1:45 PM

2214 Pearl Stephens Elementary 1:40 PM 8:15 AM

6/12/20242:52 PM



Bus # Stop # Stop Description AM Time PM Time Driver
2237 1 ASHBURY WY & S HOUSTON LAKE ROAD 7:26 AM 2:22 PM MS. BELTZ

2 SPRING CHASE CIR & DRESDON WY (SOUTH) 7:27 AM 2:23 PM
3 HWY 96 & HOWLEY ROAD 7:36 AM 2:12 PM
4 248 MT ZION ROAD 7:41 AM 2:28 PM
5 CASTLE PINE DR & ROARING FORK DR 7:42 AM 2:30 PM
6 GATEWAY DR & SHANNON RIDGE DR 7:45 AM 2:33 PM
7 DOUBLEGATE DR & SHANNON RIDGE DR 7:46 AM 2:33 PM
8 DOUBLEGATE DR & DRURY LANE 7:47 AM 2:34 PM
9 118 MT ZION RD 7:49 AM 2:36 PM

10 PEACHTREE BLVD & N GALA CT 7:52 AM 2:08 PM
11 PEACHTREE BLVD & RED BIRD CIR 7:53 AM 2:06 PM
12 BROOKHAVEN DR & BEECHWOOD DR 7:57 AM 2:02 PM
13 209 BONANZA DR 7:59 AM 2:00 PM
14 321 FEAGIN MILL RD 8:01 AM 1:53 PM
15 MYLES LANE & MILLSTONE WY 8:03 AM 1:56 PM

2237 Pearl Stephens Elementary 1:41 PM 8:15 AM

6/12/20242:52 PM



Bus # Stop # Stop Description AM Time PM Time Driver
2254 1 LITTLE FARM LANE & RIDGE CT 7:13 AM 1:50 PM MS. MCINTIRE

2 704 OLD PERRY ROAD 7:19 AM 1:56 PM
3 PINEY GROVE ROAD & W HOUSTON DR 7:21 AM 1:58 PM
4 SOLOMON ROAD & CANION PL 7:26 AM 1:45 PM
5 ADIRONDAC WY & CATSKILL LANE (NORTH) 7:32 AM 1:40 PM
6 CHISOM TRL & APACHE LANE 7:37 AM 1:35 PM
7 SECOND ST & THIRD AVE 7:42 AM 1:31 PM
8 ROBERT BRYSON SMITH PKWY & BRENTFIELD DR 7:47 AM 1:25 PM
9 FALLS DR & DELTA LANE 7:49 AM 1:27 PM

10 209 WILLIAMS DR 7:55 AM 1:12 PM
11 2914 MOODY ROAD 7:56 AM 1:14 PM
12 JULEE EMILYN DR & DONNA KAY CT 7:58 AM 1:19 PM
13 WILLIAM JOHN LANE & NANCY PL 8:02 AM 1:16 PM
14 WALL ST & CLAY ST 8:11 AM 1:03 PM

2254 Pearl Stephens Elementary 1:00 PM 8:15 AM

6/12/20242:52 PM



Bus # Stop # Stop Description AM Time PM Time Driver
2257 1 TWELFTH ST CIR AF & CRESCENT DR AF (MAIL BOXES) 7:36 AM 2:01 PM MS. T SMITH

2 112 CRESCENT DR 7:37 AM 2:02 PM
3 702 TENTH ST 7:39 AM 2:04 PM
4 HAWKINSVILLE ST, AF & THUNDERBIRD AL 7:40 AM 2:05 PM
5 OGLETHORPE CIR & GWINNETT DR 7:42 AM 2:07 PM
6 1093 BOOTH ROAD 7:49 AM 2:14 PM
7 1080 BOOTH ROAD 7:50 AM 2:15 PM
8 POCOHONTAS AVE & VIRGINIA DARE DR 7:50 AM 2:15 PM
9 MAXWELL DR & SHERRY LANE 7:51 AM 2:16 PM

10 801 BOOTH ROAD 7:53 AM 2:18 PM
11 HIDDEN CREEK CIR & TIMBER MILL CT 7:54 AM 2:19 PM
12 312 HIDDEN CREEK CIR 7:55 AM 2:20 PM
13 HIDDEN CREEK CIR & DEER RUN LANE 7:55 AM 2:20 PM
14 HIDDEN CREEK CIR & PELICAN COVE 7:55 AM 2:20 PM
15 LAUREL WOODS DR & WESTON COVE 7:57 AM 2:22 PM
16 100 WYNN PL 8:01 AM 2:26 PM
17 102 CORINTH ST 8:02 AM 2:27 PM
18 114 SMITH CT 8:05 AM 2:30 PM
19 103 SMITH CT 8:05 AM 2:30 PM
20 205 ATHENS ST 8:08 AM 2:33 PM
21 GRANT ST & SPARTA ST 8:09 AM 2:34 PM
22 JACKSON ST & GRANT ST, WR 8:09 AM 2:34 PM
23 JACKSON ST & LEE ST 8:10 AM 2:35 PM
24 LINCOLN ST & LEE ST 8:10 AM 2:35 PM
25 SHERMAN ST & LINCOLN ST 8:11 AM 2:36 PM
26 WELLBORN ROAD & MARION WY (HUNTINGTON EAST) 8:13 AM 2:38 PM
27 106 WELLBORN ROAD(CHELSEA APTS) 8:13 AM 2:38 PM

RAFB STOPS
2257 Pearl Stephens Elementary 1:46 PM 8:15 AM

6/12/20242:52 PM


	PST

